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MadeSimple*

Madeleine Weigel Ludlow

Director Information

Title Ms
Name
Postcode

Date of birth August 1954
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

CINERGY GLOBAL POWER
SERVICES LIMITED

AVON ENERGY PARTNERS LIMITED
NATIONAL GRID ELECTRICITY
DISTRIBUTION MIDLANDS LIMITED
MIDLANDS POWER INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

AVON ENERGY PARTNERS
HOLDINGS

N/A* - no information available

Madeleine Weigel Ludlow

Number

Number
03419618

03194917
02366928

02618314

03196714

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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905409454

905409454

5585 Kugler Mill Road

Cincinnati

Ohio
45236

American

App. Date

App. Date
22/09/1997

08/07/1997
08/07/1997

08/07/1997

08/07/1997

Res. Date

Res. Date
09/03/1998

01/01/1999
01/01/1999

01/01/1999

01/01/1999

Position

Position
Director

Director
Director

Director

Director



